DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

BARNVIEW LIMITED

BARNVIEW LIMITED

BAROCHAN SERVICES LIMITED

BARONSGATE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BARR LIMITED

BARR HOLDINGS LIMITED

BARRASTON POULTRY LIMITED

BARRASTON POULTRY LIMITED

BARR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

BARR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BARR CONSTRUCTION

BARR CONSTRUCTION SUPPORT LIMITED

BARR CONTRACT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BAR REFRIGERATION LTD

BARR ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

BARR ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

BARRETT NICKEL ALLOYS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

BARRETT NICKEL ALLOYS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

BARR FARMS LIMITED

BARR FARMS LIMITED

BARR HOMES LIMITED

BARRIE & HIBBERT LIMITED

BARR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BARROGILL PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

BARR QUARRIES LIMITED

BARR (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

BARR SPECIAL PROJECTS LIMITED

BARR STEEL LIMITED

BARR TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

BARR WASTE LIMITED

BARRY WAYNE (CONTRACTS) LIMITED

BARYTES MINING & LOGGING COMPANY
LIMITED

BATCH CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD.

BATCH CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD.

BATEY SUBSEA SERVICES LIMITED

BATEY SUBSEA SERVICES LIMITED

BATHROOM SOLUTIONS DIRECT LIMITED

BATHROOM SOLUTIONS DIRECT LIMITED

BAUTEIL ENGINEERING LTD.

BAUTEIL ENGINEERING LTD.

BAXEL LIMITED

BAXTER RAMSAY LIMITED

BAXTER RAMSAY LIMITED

BAZNEE LIMITED

BAZNEE LIMITED

BBCA LIMITED

BBCA LIMITED

BBL FLOORING LIMITED

BC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

B.C.J. ENERGY LIMITED

B.C.J. ENERGY LIMITED

BCK 103 LIMITED

(SOUTHERN) LIMITED

SC408414
SC408414
SC283261
SC308733

SC060291
SC150486
SC408115
SC408115
SC146438
SC094145
SC200220
SC218237
SC092345
SC316048
SC162876
SC162876
SC331381

SC331381

SC256406
SC256406
SC144002
SC157210
SC226349
SC321657
SC094144
SC216304
SC205473
SC184084
SC149244
SC136609
SC348375
SC066595

SC168440
SC168440
SC297873
SC297873
SC365780
SC365780
SC393144
SC393144
SC074206
SC365216
SC365216
SC383767
SC383767
SC331389
SC331389
SC265166
SC220367
SC363430
SC363430
SC210143

()
(B1)
(b1)
(1)

(€2
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(01)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)
(€2)
(02)

(02)

(02)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(1)

(©2)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(©2)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(D1)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(02)
(®2)

29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
05/10/2011

0371072011
03/10/2011
3070972011
3070972011
0371072011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
04/10/2011
03/10/2011
0371072011
3070972011

30/09/2011

05/10/2011
05/10/2011
0371072011
3070972011
0371072011
0371072011
0371072011
0371072011
0371072011
0371072011
0371072011
0371072011
3070972011
3070972011

05/10/2011
05/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
0371072011
0371072011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
2970972011
29/09/2011
3070972011
30/09/2011
2970972011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
2970972011
05/10/2011

BCK 103 LIMITED

BCM TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

B.C.S. STEEL FABRICATORS (FALKIRK)
LIMITED

BDF HEALTHCARE LTD.

BDF HEALTHCARE LTD.

B DOWNES.COM LIMITED

B D TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

BEACH VIEW HOSPITALITY LIMITED

BEAR DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

BEAR FEET (SCOTLAND) LTD.

BEAR FEET (SCOTLAND) LTD.

BEAR NECESSITIES (SCOTLAND) LTD.

BEAR NECESSITIES (SCOTLAND) LTD.

BEAT SYSTEMS LIMITED

BEATTIE PR LIMITED

BEAU BRUMMEL LIMITED

BEAU BRUMMEL LIMITED

BEAU BRUMMEL LIMITED

BEAUFORT GLEN AFFRIC LIMITED

BEAUTY CONCESSIONS LIMITED

BEAUTY QUEEN GLASGOW LIMITED

BEAUTY QUEEN GLASGOW LIMITED

BED & BOOZER LIMITED

BEEDIE LAMONT LIMITED

BEEGORGEOUS LIMITED

BEEGORGEOUS LIMITED

BEEGORGEOUS LIMITED

BEEZER PROPERTIES LIMITED

BEGG (NOMINEES) LIMITED

BEINN BHRACAIGH LIMITED

BEINN BHRACAIGH LIMITED

BEINN BHRACAIGH LIMITED

BEINN BHRACAIGH LIMITED

BELDON (GLASGOW) LTD

BELDON (GLASGOW) LTD

BELINDA ROBERTSON RETAIL LIMITED

BELL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BELLGEO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BELL GEOSPACE LIMITED

BELLINO (ABERDEEN) LIMITED

BELL MILLAR LIMITED

BELL POTTINGER SCOTLAND LIMITED

BELLSHILL LARK (NUMBER 5) LIMITED

BELLSHILL LARK (NUMBER 9) LIMITED

BELLSHILL LARK (NUMBER 10) LIMITED

BELLSHILL LARK (NUMBER 11) LIMITED

BELLSHILL LARK (NUMBER 13) LIMITED

BELLSHILL LARK (NUMBER 7) LIMITED

BELLSHILL LARK (NUMBER 6) LIMITED

BELLSHILL LARK (NUMBER 3) LIMITED

BELLSPOOL LIMITED

BELMOND HOLDING LIMITED

BELMONT AUTOS LIMITED

BELMONT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES LIMITED

BELMONT GRAMPIAN LIMITED

SC210143
SC170780
SC090879

SC223071
SC223071
SC406891
SC407806
SC348618
SC266646
SC292010
SC292010
SC238893
SC238893
SC225965
SC295977
SC028560
SC028560
SC028560
SC335564
SC078824
SC408558
SC408558
SC371527
SC138229
SC364251
SC364251
SC364251
SC275908
SC147164
SC256175
SC256175
SC256175
SC256175
SC408507
SC408507
SC234891
SC294400
SC341342
SC187986
SC406862
SC213012
SC144486
5C226292
SC138004
SC212718
SC134249
SC233025
SC107926
SC156035
SC134250
SC237863
SC310682
SC169515
SC252966
SC200351

(02)
(01)
(CIY)

(©2)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(E1D)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(€2)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(01)
(C1)
(B1)
(01)
(ED)
(ED)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(1)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
®2)

05/10/2011
04/10/2011
29/09/2011

30/09/2011
3070972011
30/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
04/10/2011
30/09/2011
03/10/2011
0371072011
03/10/2011
04/10/2011
30/09/2011
037/10/2011
03/10/2011
04/10/2011
03/10/2011
04/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
0371072011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
30/09/2011
30/09/2011
05/10/2011
0371072011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
30/09/2011
05/10/2011
29/09/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
29/09/2011
05/10/2011
04/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011



